

\222

C.A.No. 4250 OF 2003

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 1 in  
Civil Appeal No.4250/2003

M/S. KAUSHIK COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARIF NOORUL HASSAN & ORS.  
( With Appln(s). for early hearing )  
( With Office Report )  
With

Respondent (s)

C.A.No.4251/2003,C.A.No.4252/2003

Date : 05/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.  
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.  
Mr. Gourab Kejriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.1 is rejected.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





