

(
C.A.No. 4250 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2-3 in Civil Appeal No.4250/2003

M/S. KAUSHIK COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARIF NOORUL HASSAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions and early hearing)(With Office Report)
(Alongwith the record of the appeal)

Date : 11/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan,adv.
Ms. Susan Zachariah, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam,Adv.
M/s.Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Wajid Ali Kamil, Adv.
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, adv.
Ms.Saloni Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Vikash Singh, adv.
Mr. Mahmood Ali, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. adv.
Mr. D. Ramakrishna Reddy, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Advs.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.
Mr. V.V. Ramana, Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the appeal itself be listed for hearing in the month of July/August, 2005. Hearing on I.A . Nos. 2 and 3 is postponed till then.

Liberty to respondent No.1 to replace Annexure-R1/1 by a correct copy.
Rejoinder,if any, may be filed within four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master