

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4250 OF 2003

M/S. KAUSHIK COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARIF NOORUL HASSAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4251 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 4252 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 09/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia,Adv.

Mr. Debojit Borkakati,Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters along with Civil Appeal No.3860 of 2003.

ggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay A

Court Master

Court Master